
ZZ-2380-36/21 

zał. nr 3 do Umowy    

miejscowość , data 

 

PROTOKÓŁ    ODBIORU 

MIEJSCE  DOSTAWY: ………………………………………………………….. 

 

 

L.p 

 

Nazwa produktu / Elementu 

Wyposażenia 

 

Ilość / szt. 

 

Uwagi/ nazwa produktu 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

 

Postanowienia końcowe: 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 

Przekazał 

 

……………………………….. 

 

Odebrał 

 

              ……………………………….. 

 


